
CHALLENGER 300 8 DOMESTIC

INTERIOR AMENITIES
The Challenger 300 can travel up to 3,200 nautical miles, making it one 
of the longest-range private jets available
Large and roomy cabin offers passengers more than enough room for 
working or relaxing on non-stop coast-to-coast trips

Passengers have plenty of room to stretch their legs in the double 
club-four seating arrangement

GoGo Avance L5 WiFi Internet Service

Tail
Year
Interior Remodel Year
Exterior Remodel Year
Baggage Space Ft³
Range NM
Air Speed KT
Base Airport
Base State
Cabin Height
Cabin Width
Cabin Length
Aircraft Type

N310VZ
2012
2024
2012

106
3200

460
KOPF

FL
6’ 1”

7’ 2”
28’ 7”

Super Mid
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